
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump M50
Judge: 

Gianni Becatti ITA Ancona, ITA 15-02-28WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 6.75

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

GROUP A
Start:  19-03-24  11:10:00

End: 19-03-24  13:00:00

1 4277 Antonio PALACIOS M50  6.23     United States of America

2 2508 Alberto TIFI M50  6.19     Italy

3 440 Leos MALENOVSKY M50  6.16  SB   Czech Republic

4 2507 Michele TICO M50  5.99     Italy

5 3876 Yvan LOVO M50  5.83     Switzerland

6 1689 Reinhard GRUHN M50  5.79     Germany

7 2851 Oddvar VIULSRØD M50  5.71     Norway

8 2047 Nikolaos ARVANITIS M50  5.51     Greece

9 319 John ARANEDA M50  5.39     Chile

10 840 Oleg SEPPAR M50  5.27     Estonia

I II III IV V VI

5.94 6.23 5.73 - - -Antonio PALACIOS

5.98 6.04 6.19 6.11 6.05 6.03Alberto TIFI

5.93 5.81 6.11 6.16 6.08 xLeos MALENOVSKY

5.70 5.82 5.87 5.81 5.64 5.99Michele TICO

5.83 4.68 5.76 5.83 x xYvan LOVO

5.69 5.68 5.69 5.72 5.63 5.79Reinhard GRUHN

5.65 5.69 5.60 5.52 5.59 5.71Oddvar VIULSRØD

5.35 5.19 5.51Nikolaos ARVANITIS

5.19 5.39 xJohn ARANEDA

x 4.94 5.27Oleg SEPPAR

GROUP B
Start:  19-03-24  11:16:00

End: 19-03-24  13:00:00

1 3054 Roman GOLANOWSKI M50  5.87     Poland

2 3677 Marek WIDEL M50  5.46  SB   Poland

3 3410 Marek OLSZEWSKI M50  5.23     Poland

4 2439 Antonello MUGGIANU M50  5.15     Italy

5 2678 Algirdas PETRAVICIUS M50  5.13     Lithuania

6 1838 Stefan MAHN M50  5.11     Germany

7 2031 Pierre WIRTH M50  5.05  SB   Germany

8 1151 Laurent SAVIARD M50  4.70     France

9 3141 Pawel JUREK M50  4.68     Poland

10 3178 Albin KIEDROWSKI M50  4.62     Poland

11 1687 Andreas GRONEBERG M50  4.48     Germany
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I II III IV V VI

5.49 5.74 5.66 5.87 5.74 xRoman GOLANOWSKI

5.37 5.38 5.46Marek WIDEL

4.78 5.23 5.00Marek OLSZEWSKI

x 4.93 5.15Antonello MUGGIANU

4.98 5.13 5.05Algirdas PETRAVICIUS

4.75 5.06 5.11Stefan MAHN

4.94 4.95 5.05Pierre WIRTH

x x 4.70Laurent SAVIARD

4.47 4.68 4.37Pawel JUREK

4.53 4.62 4.55Albin KIEDROWSKI

4.38 4.39 4.48Andreas GRONEBERG

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 GROUP A Antonio PALACIOS M50 United States of America  6.231     

2 GROUP A Alberto TIFI M50 Italy  6.192     

3 GROUP A Leos MALENOVSKY M50 Czech Republic  6.163  SB   

4 GROUP A Michele TICO M50 Italy  5.994     

5 GROUP B Roman GOLANOWSKI M50 Poland  5.871     

6 GROUP A Yvan LOVO M50 Switzerland  5.835     

7 GROUP A Reinhard GRUHN M50 Germany  5.796     

8 GROUP A Oddvar VIULSRØD M50 Norway  5.717     

9 GROUP A Nikolaos ARVANITIS M50 Greece  5.518     

10 GROUP B Marek WIDEL M50 Poland  5.462  SB   

11 GROUP A John ARANEDA M50 Chile  5.399     

12 GROUP A Oleg SEPPAR M50 Estonia  5.2710     

13 GROUP B Marek OLSZEWSKI M50 Poland  5.233     

14 GROUP B Antonello MUGGIANU M50 Italy  5.154     

15 GROUP B Algirdas PETRAVICIUS M50 Lithuania  5.135     

16 GROUP B Stefan MAHN M50 Germany  5.116     

17 GROUP B Pierre WIRTH M50 Germany  5.057  SB   

18 GROUP B Laurent SAVIARD M50 France  4.708     

19 GROUP B Pawel JUREK M50 Poland  4.689     

20 GROUP B Albin KIEDROWSKI M50 Poland  4.6210     

21 GROUP B Andreas GRONEBERG M50 Germany  4.4811     

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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